© syskomp gehmeyr GmbH                            Stand: June 2021
Roller conveyor
SK series
syskomp group
syskomp group
Roller conveyor - Catalogue
2 © syskomp gehmeyr GmbH
0 Contents

820F*
SKNDM242030 SK ND M2 420* 30
* = Friction (Rollers with friction) lining)
syskomp group syskomp group
Roller conveyor - Catalogue Roller conveyor - Catalogue
1918 © syskomp gehmeyr GmbH
Configurator
24 V Zone - straight Serie Type Options Width [CW] Roller spacing [P] Conveyor length [CL] Zones Control side Speed option
SK D = 24 V drive S = Straight 420 mm 75 mm 300 - 3,000 mm 1 = 1 Drive roller L = Left 1 = 3.4 - 33.8 m/min
620 mm 100 mm 2 = 2 Drive rollers R = Right 2 = 6.0 - 60.8 m/min
820 mm 3 = 3 Drive rollers 3= 10.1 - 101.4 m/min
4 = 4 Drive rollers
5 = 5 Drive rollers
6 = 6 Drive rollers
etc.
SKDS8201001800-3L2 SK D S 820 100 1800 3 L 2
SKDS
Straight track with 24 V drive
General data
Conveyance speed 3.4 - 101.4 m/min.

P (roller spacing) 75 mm or 100 mm (fest)
ZL (zone length) Zone length = number of rollers x roller spacing P
(Info: 1 drive roller can drive max. 11 gravity rollers)
CL (conveyor length) Max. 3,000 mm (conveyor length must be divisible by the roller spacing)
PH (profile height) 113mm (+ 4 mm projection of the rollers)
*The max. load capacity depends on the combination of speed and load.
syskomp group syskomp group
Roller conveyor - Catalogue Roller conveyor - Catalogue
2120 © syskomp gehmeyr GmbH
Configurator
24 V Zone - Curve Serie Type Options Width [CW] ɑ angle Direction Speed option
SK D = 24 V drive C = Curve 420 mm 30° L = Left 1 = 3.4 - 33.8 m/min
620 mm 45° R = Right 2 = 6.0 - 60.8 m/min
820 mm 60° 3= 10.1 - 101.4 m/min
90°
SKDC42060L-1 SK D C 420 60 L 1
SKDC
Curve with 24 V drive
General data
Conveyance speed 3.4 - 101.4 m/min.

P (roller spacing) 72 mm (arranged in 5° steps)
ɑ angle 30° / 45° / 60° / 90°
PH (profile height) 113 mm (+ 4 mm projection of the rollers)
*The max. load capacity depends on the combination of speed and load.
syskomp group syskomp group
Roller conveyor - Catalogue Roller conveyor - Catalogue
2322 © syskomp gehmeyr GmbH
Configurator
24 V Zone - Merge Serie Type Options Width [CW] ɑ angle Speed option
SK D = 24 V drive M1 = Merge 1 420 mm 30° 1 = 3.4 - 33.8 m/min
M2 = Merge 2 620 mm 45° 2 = 6.0 - 60.8 m/min
820 mm 3= 10.1 - 101.4 m/min
420F*
620F*
820F*
SKDM1420F45-3 SK D M1 420F* 45 3
SKDM
Merge mit Antrieb 24 V
General data
Conveyance speed 3.4 - 101.4 m/min.

M1M2
M1 M2
* = Friction (Rollers with friction) lining)
syskomp group syskomp group
Roller conveyor - Catalogue Roller conveyor - Catalogue
2524 © syskomp gehmeyr GmbH
Configurator
24 V Zone - Straight Serie Type Options Width [CW] Roller spacing [P] Conveyor length [CL] Zones Control side Speed option Sensor Position [SP]
SK Z = 24 V Zone S = Straight 420 mm 75 mm 300 - 3,000 mm 1 = 1 Drive roller L = Left 1 = 3.4 - 33.8 m/min A (start zone) = SPA
620 mm 100 mm 2 = 2 Drive rollers R = Right 2 = 6.0 - 60.8 m/min B (middle zone) = SPB
820 mm 3 = 3 Drive rollers 3= 10.1 - 101.4 m/min C (end zone) = SPC
4 = 4 Drive rollers
5 = 5 Drive rollers
6 = 6 Drive rollers
Etc.
SKZS820752250-3L2SPC SK Z S 820 75 2250 3 L 2 SPC
SKZS
Straight track with 24 V drive and zone function
General data
Conveyance speed 3.4 - 101.4 m/min.

P (roller spacing) 75 mm or 100 mm
ZL (zone length) Zone length = number of rollers x roller spacing P
(Info: 1 drive roller can drive max. 11 gravity rollers)
CL (conveyor length) Max. 3,000 mm (conveyor length must be divisible by the roller spacing)
PH (profile height) 113 mm (+ 4 mm projection of the rollers)
*The max. load capacity depends on the combination of speed and load.
syskomp group syskomp group
Roller conveyor - Catalogue Roller conveyor - Catalogue
2726 © syskomp gehmeyr GmbH
Configurator
24 V Zone - Curve Serie Type Options Width [CW] ɑ angle Direction Zone Control side Speed option Sensor position [SP]
SK Z = 24 V Zone C = Curve 420 mm 30° L = Left No option No option 1 = 3.4 - 33.8 m/min SPA = Sensor Position A
620 mm 45° R = Right 2 = 6.0 - 60.8 m/min SPB = Sensor Position B
820 mm 60° 3= 10.1 - 101.4 m/min SPC = Sensor Position C
90°
SKZC62090R-1SPB SK Z C 620 90 R 1 SPB
SKZC
Curve with 24 V drive and zone function
General data
Conveyance speed 3.4 - 101.4 m/min.

P (roller spacing) 72 mm (arranged in 5° steps)
ɑ angle 30° / 45° / 60° / 90°
PH (profile height) 113 mm (+ 4 mm projection of the rollers)
*The max. load capacity depends on the combination of speed and load.
syskomp group syskomp group
Roller conveyor - Catalogue Roller conveyor - Catalogue
2928 © syskomp gehmeyr GmbH
Configurator
24 V Zone - Merge Serie Type Options Width [CW] ɑ angle Direction Zone Control side Speed option
SK Z = 24 V Zone M1 = Merge 1 420 mm 30° No option No option No option 1 = 3.4 - 33.8 m/min
M2 = Merge 2 620 mm 45° 2 = 6.0 - 60.8 m/min
820 mm 3= 10.1 - 101.4 m/min
420F*
620F*
820F*
SKZM1820F30-3 SK Z M1 820F* 30 3
SKZM
Merge with 24 V drive and zone function
General data
Conveyance speed 3.4 - 101.4 m/min.

M1M2
M1 M2
* = Friction (Rollers with friction) lining)
syskomp group syskomp group
Roller conveyor - Catalogue Roller conveyor - Catalogue
3130 © syskomp gehmeyr GmbH
Configurator
24 V Drive belt - Straight Serie Type Options Width [CW] Roller spacing [P] Conveyor length [CL] Zones Control side Speed option
SK DB = 24 V Drive belt S = Straight 420 mm 75 mm 300 - 3,000 mm 1 = 1 Drive roller L = Left 1 = 3.4 - 33.8 m/min
620 mm 100 mm 2 = 2 Drive rollers R = Right 2 = 6.0 - 60.8 m/min
820 mm 3 = 3 Drive rollers 3= 10.1 - 101.4 m/min
4 = 4 Drive rollers
5 = 5 Drive rollers
6 = 6 Drive rollers
Etc.
SKDBS62075900-1L3 SK DB S 620 75 900 1 L 3
SKDB
Belt conveyor with drive 24 V
General data
Conveyance speed 3.4 - 101.4 m/min.

CL (conveyor length) Max. 3,000 mm (conveyor length must be divisible by the roller spacing)
PH (profile height) 113 mm (+ 4 mm projection of the rollers)
*The max. load capacity depends on the combination of speed and load.
syskomp group syskomp group
Roller conveyor - Catalogue Roller conveyor - Catalogue
3332 © syskomp gehmeyr GmbH
Configurator
24 V Zone belt - Straight Serie Type Options Width [CW] Roller spacing [P] Conveyor length [CL] Zones Control side Speed option Sensor position [SPA]
SK ZB = 24 V Zone belt S = Straight 420 mm 75 mm 300 - 3,000 mm 1 = 1 Drive roller L = Left 1 = 3.4 - 33.8 m/min SPA = Sensor position A
620 mm 100 mm 2 = 2 Drive rollers R = Right 2 = 6.0 - 60.8 m/min SPB = Sensor position B
820 mm 3 = 3 Drive rollers 3= 10.1 - 101.4 m/min SPC = Sensor position C
4 = 4 Drive rollers
5 = 5 Drive rollers
6 = 6 Drive rollers
Etc.
SKZBS8201003000-5L1SPB SK ZB S 820 100 3000 5 L 1 SPB
SKZB
Belt conveyor with 24 V drive and zone function
General data
Conveyance speed 3.4 - 101.4 m/min.

CW (conveyor width) 420, 620 and 820 mm
Nominal width CW + 70 mm
Nominal height 227 mm
Nominal length 370 mm
ɑ angle -45° / -30° / 0° / +30° / +45°
P (roller spacing) 100 mm
*The max. load capacity depends on the combination of speed and load.
syskomp group syskomp group
Roller conveyor - Catalogue Roller conveyor - Catalogue
3938 © syskomp gehmeyr GmbH
Configurator
Conveyor belt head drive Serie Type Options Width [CW] Length (in steps of 25 mm) Motor position Degree Speed option
SK = Syskomp SK CBH H = Horizontal 420 mm 1,000 - 3,000 mm L = Left Max. 10° 6.0 - 60.0 m/min
I = Incline 620 mm R = Right
D = Decline 820 mm
SKCBHH4201525R-60 SK CBH H 420 1525 R 60
SKCBH
Belt conveyor with top drive 400 V
General data
Conveyance speed 6.0 - 60.0 m/min

Max. power consumption 1.5 kW
Torque transmission Direct head drive with 50 mm dia. drive shaft
Dimensions
CW (conveyor width) 420, 620 and 820 mm
FW (frame width) CW + 70 mm
BW (belt width) CW - 40 mm
*The max. load capacity depends on the combination of speed and load.
syskomp group syskomp group
Roller conveyor - Catalogue Roller conveyor - Catalogue
4140 © syskomp gehmeyr GmbH
Configurator
Conveyor belt centre drive Serie Type Options Width [CW] Length (in steps of 25 mm) Motor position Degree Speed option
SK = Syskomp SK CBC H = Horizontal 420 mm 1,500 - 12,000 mm R = Right (Typ CBC) 10° 6.0 - 120.0 m/min
I = Incline 620 mm 15°
D = Decline 820 mm 20°
SKCBCH4201525R10-75 SK CBC H 420 1525 R 10° 75
SKCBC
Belt conveyor with centre drive 400 V
General data
Conveyance speed 0.6 - 120.0 m/min

Max. power consumption 1.5 kW
Torque transmission Indirect centre drive with 150 mm dia. drive shaft
Dimensions
CW (conveyor width) 420, 620 and 820 mm
FW (frame width) CW + 70 mm
BW (belt width) CW - 40 mm
*The max. load capacity depends on the combination of speed and load.
syskomp group syskomp group
Roller conveyor - Catalogue Roller conveyor - Catalogue
4342 © syskomp gehmeyr GmbH
Configurator
Conveyor belt centre drive Serie Type Options Width [CW] Length (in steps of 25 mm) Motor position Degree Sections Speed option
SK = Syskomp SK CBC H = Horizontal 420 mm 1,500 - 12,000 mm R = Right 10° BS = Bottom section (Type CBC) 6.0 - 120.0 m/min
I = Incline 620 mm 15°
D = Decline 820 mm 20°
SKCBCI4204650R-10BS75 SK CBC I 420 4650 R 10° BS 75
SKCBC-BS
Belt conveyor with 400 V centre drive and lower section
General data
Conveyance speed 0.6 - 120.0 m/min

Max. power consumption 1.5 kW
Torque transmission Indirect centre drive with 150 mm dia. drive shaft
Dimensions
CW (conveyor width) 420, 620 and 820 mm
FW (frame width) CW + 70 mm
BW (belt width) CW - 40 mm
*The max. load capacity depends on the combination of speed and load.
syskomp group syskomp group
Roller conveyor - Catalogue Roller conveyor - Catalogue
4544 © syskomp gehmeyr GmbH
Configurator
Conveyor belt centre drive Serie Type Options Width [CW] Length (in steps of 25 mm) Motor position Degree Sections Speed option
SK = Syskomp SK CBC H = Horizontal 420 mm R = Right 10° 6.0 - 120.0 m/min
I = Incline 620 mm 1,500 - 12,000 mm 15° TS = Top section (Type CBC)
D = Decline 820 mm 20°
SKCBCI6206250R-10TS75 SK CBC I 620 6250 R 10° TS 75
SKCBC-TS
Belt conveyor with 400 V centre drive and upper section
General data
Conveyance speed 6.0 - 120.0 m/min

Max. power consumption 1.5 kW
Torque transmission Indirect centre drive with 150 mm dia. drive shaft
Dimensions
CW (conveyor width) 420, 620 and 820 mm
FW (frame width) CW + 70 mm
BW (belt width) CW - 40 mm
*The max. load capacity depends on the combination of speed and load.
syskomp group syskomp group
Roller conveyor - Catalogue Roller conveyor - Catalogue
4746 © syskomp gehmeyr GmbH
Configurator
Conveyor belt centre drive Serie Type Options Width [CW] Length (in steps of 25 mm) Motor position Degree Sections Speed option
SK = Syskomp SK CBC H = Horizontal 420 mm R = Right 10° 6.0 - 120.0 m/min
I = Incline 620 mm 1,500 - 12,000 mm 15°
D = Decline 820 mm 20° BTS = Bottom and top section (Type CBC)
SKCBCI6206250R-10BTS75 SK CBC I 620 6250 R 10° BTS 75
SKCBC-BTS
Belt conveyor with centre drive 400 V with lower and upper section
General data
Conveyance speed 6.0 - 120.0 m/min